Bellekler
Uriin
LEVEL

% 4GB KUTULU DDR4 2133Mhz HLV-PC17066D4-4G HI-

Team 16GB 4800MHz CL40 DDR5

Bkl (TED516G4800C40D-501)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 SODIMM Ram
(PSD516G480081S)

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
4800MHz CL40 Ram (PSD516G480081)

Team Elite 16GB 4800Mhz CL40 1x16GB DDR5
" SODIMM Ram (TED516G4800C40D-SBK)

16GB DDR5 4800MHz SODIMM CL4Q HLV-
SOPC38400D5/16G HI-LEVEL

HI-LEVEL DDR5 16GB 4800 MHz CL40 HLV-
PC38400D5-16G

Marka

Hilevel

Team

Apacer

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Hilevel

Hilevel

Stok

5+

10+

Fiyat

25,20

57,75

44,00

44,00

46,10

47,25

61,95

72,45

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



